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Pad 6 (Metallic)

q = 78,000076

21

29

q = 77,000076

50

q = 76,000069q = 74,000076q = 74,000076q = 73,000069q = 72,000031q = 70,000069q = 70,000069q = 69,000015q = 68,000076q = 67,000031q = 66,000069q = 65,000069q = 64,000000q = 63,000065q = 62,000061q = 61,000034q = 60,000000q = 59,000008q = 58,000042q = 57,000031q = 56,000031

61

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

&
∑ ∑ ∑

14

∑

Ataide e Alexandre - Valeu

&

4

∑

3
3

&

14

∑

4

∑

3

&

5

∑

4

∑

&
∑

Œ œœœ
˙

˙ Ó

Œ

œ œ œ
˙

œ ™
œ

J

˙ œ
œ

J

œ
˙

œ
œ

œœ
‰ Œ

Ó ‰ œ

œ

J

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ w

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



Pad 6 (Metallic)
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Viola
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